Approved by CC ,

SEP 23 2013

REQUEST FOR AGENDA PLACEMENT FORM
Submission Deadline - Tuesday, 12:00 PM before Court Dates

SUBMITTED BY: Dan Milam TODAY’S DATE: September 16, 2013
DEPARTMENT: Information Technology

SIGNATURE OF DEPARTMENT HEAD: Dan Milam

REQUESTED AGENDA DATE: September 23, 2013

SPECIFIC AGENDA WORDING:

Request consideration to renew Cisco support for 2014.

PERSON(S) TO PRESENT ITEM:

Dan Milam

SUPPORT MATERIAL: (Must enclose supportingr documentation)

TIME: 05 ACTIONITEM: XX

WORKSHOP:
(Anticipated number of minutes needed to discuss item) CONSENT:

EXECUTIVE:

STAFF NOTICE:

COUNTY ATTORNEY: IT DEPARTMENT:

AUDITOR: PURCHASING DEPARTMENT: XX

PERSONNEL: PUBLIC WORKS:

BUDGET COORDINATOR: OTHER: Adult Probation

*¥kkikxkrt*This Section to be completed by County Judge’s Office*****kkxk#

ASSIGNED AGENDA DATE:

REQUEST RECEIVED BY COUNTY JUDGE’S OFFICE

COURT MEMBER APPROVAL Date




Flair

DataSystems,Inc.

Quote #:; 4557783

Net Quote Amount: FSEE
Created By: danamorgan
Created Date(DD-Mc¢ 18-Jul-2013
Co-Term: 10/31/2014
DIR#: DIR-SDD-1388
Terms: Net 30

SERIAL NUMBER PRODUCT NUMBER

FTX1239U0T6
FTX1239U0TA
FTX1603EONF
FTX1603EONG
FTX1603EONH
FTX1603EONJ
FTX1603EONK
FTX1603EONL
FTX1603EONT
FTX1603EONU
FTX1603EO0NV
FTX1603EONW
FTX1609E3KZ
FTX1609E3LO
FTX1609E3L1
FTX1609E3L2
FTX1608E3L3
FTX1609E3L4
FTX1609E3L5
FTX1609E3L6
FTX1609E3L7
FTX16089E3L8
FTX1609E3LB
FTX1609E3LC
FTX1609K37L
FTX1609K37M
FTX1609K37N
FTX1609K37P
FTX1609K37Q
FTX1609K37R
FTX1609K37S
FTX1609K37T
FTX1714E29B
FTX1714E29K
FTX1714E29L

AIR-BR1310G-A-K9
AIR-BR1310G-A-K9
AIR-CAP35021-A-K9
AIR-CAP3502|-A-K9
AIR-CAP3502I-A-K9
AIR-CAP3502I-A-K9
AIR-CAP3502I-A-K9
AIR-CAP3502I-A-K9
AIR-CAP3502I-A-K9
AIR-CAP35021-A-K9
AIR-CAP3502I1-A-K9
AIR-CAP3502I-A-K9
AIR-CAP3502i-A-K9
AIR-CAP3502I-A-K9
AIR-CAP35021-A-K9
AIR-CAP3502I-A-K8
AIR-CAP3502I-A-K9
AIR-CAP3502I-A-K9
AIR-CAP35021-A-K9
AIR-CAP3502i-A-K9
AIR-CAP3502i-A-K9
AIR-CAP3502I-A-K9
AIR-CAP3502I-A-K9
AIR-CAP35021-A-K9
AIR-CAP3502I-A-K9
AIR-CAP35021-A-K9
AIR-CAP3502I-A-K9
AIR-CAP3502!-A-K9
AIR-CAP3502I-A-K9
AIR-CAP3502-A-K9
AIR-CAP35021-A-K9
AIR-CAP3502I-A-K9
AIR-CAP3502I-A-K9
AIR-CAP3502I-A-K9
AIR-CAP3502I-A-K9

PRODUCT
DESCRIPTION
Aironet 1310 Out
Aironet 1310 Out
802.11a/g/n Ctrir
802.11a/g/n Ctrir.
802.11a/g/n Ctrir
802.11a/g/n Ctrir
802.11a/g/n Ctrir
802.11a/g/n Ctrir
802.11a/g/n Ctrir
802.11a/g/n Ctrir.
802.11a/g/n Ctrir
802.11a/g/n Ctrir
802.11a/g/n Ctrir-
802.11al/g/n Ctrir
802.11a/g/n Ctrir
802.11a/g/n Ctrir
802.11a/g/n Ctrir
802.11a/g/n Ctrir.
802.11a/g/n Ctrir
802.11a/g/n Ctrir.
802.11a/g/n Ctrir.
802.11a/g/n Ctrir.
802.11a/g/n Ctrir
802.11a/g/n Ctrir
802.11a/g/n Ctrir
802.11a/g/n Ctrir
802.11a/g/n Ctrir
802.11a/g/n Ctrir.
802.11a/g/n Ctrir
802.11a/g/n Ctrir.
802.11a/g/n Ctrir.
802.11a/g/n Ctrir
802.11a/g/n Ctrir
802.11a/g/n Ctrir.
802.11a/g/n Ctrir:

TARGET TARGET BEGIN END
CONTRACT SERVICE DATE(DD- DATE(DD-

NUMBER LEVEL MON-YYYY) MON-YYYY)
91751665 SNT  01-Nov-2013  31-Oct-2014
91751665 SNT  01-Nov-2013 31-Oct-2014
92113266 SNT  01-Nov-2013 31-Oct-2014
92113266 SNT  01-Nov-2013 31-Oct-2014
92113266 SNT  01-Nov-2013  31-Oct-2014
92113266 SNT  01-Nov-2013 31-Oct-2014
92113266 SNT  01-Nov-2013 31-Oct-2014
92113266 SNT  01-Nov-2013 31-Oct-2014
92113266 SNT  01-Nov-2013 31-Oct-2014
92113266 SNT  01-Nov-2013 31-Oct-2014
92113266 SNT  01-Nov-2013  31-Oct-2014
92113266 SNT  01-Nov-2013  31-Oct-2014
92113266 SNT  01-Nov-2013 31-Oct-2014
92113266 SNT  01-Nov-2013 31-Oct-2014
92113266 SNT  01-Nov-2013  31-Oct-2014
92113266 SNT  01-Nov-2013  31-Oct-2014
92113266 SNT  01-Nov-2013  31-Oct-2014
92113266 SNT  01-Nov-2013 31-Oct-2014
92113266 SNT  01-Nov-2013 31-Oct-2014
92113266 SNT  01-Nov-2013  31-Oct-2014
92113266 SNT  01-Nov-2013  31-Oct-2014
92113266 SNT  01-Nov-2013  31-Oct-2014
92113266 SNT  01-Nov-2013 31-Oct-2014
92113266 SNT  01-Nov-2013  31-Oct-2014
92113266 SNT  01-Nov-2013  31-Oct-2014
92113266 SNT  01-Nov-2013  31-Oct-2014
92113266 SNT  01-Nov-2013 31-Oct-2014
92113266 SNT  01-Nov-2013 31-Oct-2014
92113266 SNT  01-Nov-2013 31-Oct-2014
92113266 SNT  01-Nov-2013  31-Oct-2014
92113266 SNT  01-Nov-2013  31-Oct-2014
92113266 SNT  01-Nov-2013  31-Oct-2014
91751665 SNT 07-Apr-2014  31-Oct-2014
91751665 SNT 07-Apr-2014  31-Oct-2014
91751665 SNT 07-Apr-2014  31-Oct-2014

INSTALL
SITEID
401092139
401092139
800057533
800057533
800057533
800057533
800057533
800057533
8000575633
800057533
800057533
800057533
800057533
800057533
800057533
800057533
800057533
800057533
800067533
800057533
800057533
800057533
800057533
800057533
800057533
800057533
800057533
800057533
800057533
800057533
800057533
800057533
800057533
800057533
800057533

INSTALL SITE NAME

JOHNSON COUNTY GOVE
JOHNSON COUNTY GOVE

JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY

Approved by CC:
SEP 23 2013

Dana Morgan
2805 North Dallas Parkway
Suite 240
Plano, TX 75083
214-445-3535-ph
214-445-3594-fax
dmorgan@fiairdata,.com
PRO RATED LIST DIR Discounted
PRICE Price
$ 104.00 $ 83.20
$ 10400 $ 83.20
$ 10400 $ 83.20
$ 104.00 § 83.20
$ 104.00 $ 83.20
$ 10400 $ 83.20
$ 104.00 $ 83.20
$ 104.00 $ 83.20
$ 10400 $ 83.20
$ 10400 $ 83.20
$ 104.00 $ 83.20
$ 10400 $ 83.20
$ 104.00 $ 83.20
$ 104.00 $ 83.20
$ 104.00 $ 83.20
$ 104.00 $ 83.20
$ 10400 $ 83.20
$ 10400 $ 83.20
$ 10400 $ 83.20
$ 10400 $ 83.20
$ 10400 $ 83.20
$ 104.00 $ 83.20
$ 104.00 $ 83.20
$ 104.00 $ 83.20
$ 10400 $ 83.20
$ 104.00 $ 83.20
$ 10400 $ 83.20
$ 104.00 $ 83.20
$ 10400 $ 83.20
$ 104.00 $ 83.20
$ 10400 $ 83.20
$ 10400 $ 83.20
$ 5927 § 47.42
$ 5927 § 47.42
$ 59.27 $ 47.42




FTX1714E29M
FTX1714E29N
FTX1714E29P
FTX1714E29Q
FTX1714E29R
FTX1714E29S
FTX1714E29T
P8J154208BO
JMX150442B80
JMX1319L10Z
JMX1105K0CD
FTX160185RE
FTX160185RL
FTX161085HH
FTX161085HK
FTX161085HL
FTX161085HM
FTX161085HP
FTX132580UC
FTX1341814X
FTX134382HY
FTX134382JC
FTX15040CHE
FTX15040CHG
FTX1105A00A
FTX1105A4SH
FTX1105A4SM
FTX1106A4SP
FTX1105A4SR
FTX1105A4ST
74227511
FOC1552Z2E0
FOC1606Y260
FOC1606Y26G
FOC1606Y26Q
FOC1606Y2EE
FOC1606Y2FH
FOC1606Y2FM
FOC155122ZwW
FOC1605X3AV
FOC1605X3B0
FOC1606X3B7
FOC1605X3BS
FOC1605X3C1
CAT1102ZHBB
CAT1106NK1W
CAT1106ZKTH
CAT1106ZKTM
CAT1106ZKTZ
CAT1106ZKU0
CAT1106ZKU7

AIR-CAP35021-A-K9
AIR-CAP35021-A-K9
AIR-CAP35021-A-K9
AIR-CAP35021-A-K9
AIR-CAP35021-A-K9
AIR-CAP3502-A-K9
AIR-CAP35021-A-K9
AIR-CT2504-50-K9
ASAS505-UL-BUN-K9
ASA5510-AIP10SP-K9
ASAS510-BUN-K9
C2901-CME-SRST/K9
C2901-CME-SRST/K9
C2801-CME-SRST/K9
C2901-CME-SRST/K9
C2901-CME-SRST/K9
C2901-CME-SRST/K9
C2901-CME-SRST/K9
CISCO1841-T1
CISCO1841-T1
CISCO1841-T1
CISCO1841-T1
CISCO2901-SEC/K9
CISCO2901-SEC/K9
CISCO3845
CISCO3845
CISCO3845
CISCO3845
CISCO3845
CISCO3845
CISCO7204VXR-CH
WS-C2960S-24PS-L
WS-C2960S-24PS-L
WS-C2960S-24PS-L
WS-C2960S-24PS-L
WS-C2960S-24PS-L
WS-C2960S-24PS-L
WS-C2960S-24PS-L
WS-C2960S-48FPS-L
WS-C2960S-48FPS-L
WS-C2960S-48FPS-L
WS-C2960S-48FPS-L
WS-C2960S-48FPS-L
WS-C2960S-48FPS-L
WS-C3560-24PS-S
WS-C3560-24PS-S
WS-C3560-24PS-S
WS-C3560-24PS-S
WS-C3560-24PS-S
WS-C3560-24PS-S
WS-C3560-24PS-S

802.11a/g/n Ctrir
802.11a/g/n Ctrir
802.11a/g/n Ctrir.
802.11a/g/n Ctrir:
802.11a/g/n Ctrir.
802.11a/g/n Ctrir.
802.11a/g/n Ctrir
2504 Wireless C
ASA 5505 Applia
ASA 5510 with A
ASA 5510 Appiia
2901 UC Bundle
2801 UC Bundle
2901 UC Bundle
2901 UC Bundle
2901 UC Bundle
2901 UC Bundle
2901 UC Bundle
A1841 bundle wA
A1841 bundle wA
71841 bundie wA
A1841 bundle wA
Cisco 2901 Secu
Cisco 2901 Secu
A3845 w/AC PWI
73845 w/AC PWi
43845 w/AC PWi
A3845 w/AC PWi
A3845 w/AC PWi
A3845 w/AC PWi
ACisco 7204VXR
Catalyst 29608 2
Catalyst 29608 2
Catalyst 29608 2
Catalyst 29608 2
Catalyst 2960S 2
Catalyst 29608 2
Catalyst 2960S 2
Catalyst 2960S 4
Catalyst 29608 4
Catalyst 29608 4
Catalyst 2960S 4
Catalyst 29608 4
Catalyst 29608 4
Catalyst 3560 24
Catalyst 3560 24
Catalyst 3560 24
Catalyst 3560 24
Catalyst 3560 24
Catalyst 3560 24
Catalyst 3560 24

91751665
81751665
91751665
91751665
91751665
91751665
91751665
92113266
91751665
91751670
91751665
91751665
91751665
92113266
92113266
92113266
92113266
92113266
91751665
91751665
91751665
91751665
91751665
91751665
91751665
91751665
91751665
91751665
91751665
91751665
91751670
91751665
92113266
92113266
92113266
92113266
92113266
92113266
91751665
92113266
92113266
92113266
92113266
92113266
91751665
91751665
91751665
91751665
91751665
91751665
91751665

SNT
SNT
SNT
SNT
SNT
SNT
SNT
SNT
SNT
Su3
SNT
SNT
SNT
SNT
SNT
SNT
SNT
SNT
SNT
SNT
SNT
SNT
SNT
SNT
SNT
SNT
SNT
SNT
SNT
SNT
su3
SNT
SNT
SNT
SNT
SNT
SNT
SNT
SNT
SNT
SNT
SNT
SNT
SNT
SNT
SNT
SNT
SNT
SNT
SNT
SNT

07-Apr-2014
07-Apr-2014
07-Apr-2014
07-Apr-2014
07-Apr-2014
07-Apr-2014
07-Apr-2014
01-Nov-2013
01-Nov-2013
01-Nov-2013
01-Nov-2013
01-Nov-2013
01-Nov-2013
01-Nov-2013
01-Nov-2013
01-Nov-2013
01-Nov-2013
01-Nov-2013
01-Nov-2013
01-Nov-2013
01-Nov-2013
01-Nov-2013
01-Nov-2013
01-Nov-2013
01-Nov-2013
01-Nov-2013
01-Nov-2013
01-Nov-2013
01-Nov-2013
01-Nov-2013
01-Nov-2013
01-Nov-2013
01-Nov-2013
01-Nov-2013
01-Nov-2013
01-Nov-2013
01-Nov-2013
01-Nov-2013
01-Nov-2013
01-Nov-2013
01-Nov-2013
01-Nov-2013
01-Nov-2013
01-Nov-2013
01-Nov-2013
01-Nov-2013
01-Nov-2013
01-Nov-2013
01-Nov-2013
01-Nov-2013
01-Nov-2013

31-0ct-2014
31-Oct-2014
31-Oct-2014
31-0ct-2014
31-Oct-2014
31-0ct-2014
31-Oct-2014
31-Oct-2014
31-Oct-2014
31-Oct-2014
31-Oct-2014
31-Oct-2014
31-Oct-2014
31-Oct-2014
31-Oct-2014
31-Oct-2014
31-0ct-2014
31-Oct-2014
31-0ct-2014
31-Oct-2014
31-Oct-2014
31-0Oct-2014
31-Oct-2014
31-0ct-2014
31-Oct-2014
31-Oct-2014
31-Oct-2014
31-Oct-2014
31-Oct-2014
31-Oct-2014
31-0ct-2014
31-Oct-2014
31-Oct-2014
31-Oct-2014
31-Oct-2014
31-Oct-2014
31-Oct-2014
31-Oct-2014
31-Oct-2014
31-0ct-2014
31-Oct-2014
31-Oct-2014
31-Oct-2014
31-Oct-2014
31-Oct-2014
31-Oct-2014
31-Oct-2014
31-Oct-2014
31-Oct-2014
31-Oct-2014
31-Oct-2014

800057533
800057533
800057533
800057533
800057533
800057533
800057533
800057533
401092101
2256109
401092101
2210590
2210590
800057533
800057533
800057533
800057533
800057533
401092139
401082139
401092101
401092101
401092101
401092101
401092101
401092101
401092101
401092101
401092101
401092101
401092101
2210590
800057533
800057533
800057533
800057533
800057533
800057533
2210590
800057533
800057533
800057533
800057533
800057533
2256109
2256109
2256109
2256109
2256109
2256109
2256109

JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY GOVE
JOHNSON COUNTY GOVE
JOHNSON COUNTY GOVE
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY GOVE
JOHNSON COUNTY GOVE
JOHNSON COUNTY GOVE
JOHNSON COUNTY GOVE
JOHNSON COUNTY GOVE
JOHNSON COUNTY GOVE
JOHNSON COUNTY GOVE
JOHNSON COUNTY GOVE
JOHNSON COUNTY GOVE
JOHNSON COUNTY GOVE
JOHNSON COUNTY GOVE
JOHNSON COUNTY GOVE
JOHNSON COUNTY GOVE
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY GOVE
JOHNSON COUNTY GOVE
JOHNSON COUNTY GOVE
JOHNSON COUNTY GOVE
JOHNSON COUNTY GOVE
JOHNSON COUNTY GOVE
JOHNSON COUNTY GOVE

AR NDAPDPDNPDDDNADDNDDNDADADADVDDODAADNDANPDPDANDBPLDANNDANAPDADPDAODAANADGD

59.27
59.27
69.27
59.27
59.27
§9.27
§9.27
1,040.00
119.00
1,850.00
419.00
305.00
305.00
305.00
305.00
305.00
305.00
305.00
138.00
139.00
139.00
139.00
305.00
305.00
1,735.00
1,735.00
1,735.00
1.735.00
1,735.00
1,735.00
3,733.00
192.00
192.00
192.00
192.00
192.00
182.00
192.00
396.00
396.00
396.00
396.00
396.00
396.00
228.00
228.00
228.00
228.00
228.00
228.00
228.00

Gﬂ@Gﬁﬁﬁiﬂ@@96@““&9’3““99@m@(ﬁﬂﬁ@ﬁﬁQw@@ﬁﬁ@ﬂ“ﬂﬁﬁ@&“&ﬁﬂﬁ“ﬁ@

47.42
47.42
47.42
47.42
47.42
47.42
47.42
832.00
95.20
1,480.00
335.20
244,00
244.00
244.00
244.00
244.00
244.00
244.00
111.20
111.20
111.20
111.20
244,00
244,00
1,388.00
1,388.00
1,388.00
1,388.00
1,388.00
1,388.00
2,986.40
153.60
153.60
163.60
153.60
153.60
153.60
153.60
316.80
316.80
316.80
316.80
316.80
316.80
182.40
182.40
182.40
182.40
182.40
182.40
182.40




CAT1106ZKUH
CAT1106ZKUR
CAT1106ZKUY
CAT1106ZKV2
CAT1106ZKV8
CAT1106ZKV9
CAT1107NG6F
CAT1107NG97
CAT1107NG9A
CAT1107NGOF
CAT11072GAW
CAT1107ZGB2
CAT1111RH5H
CAT1111RH5N
CAT1111RHSR
CAT1111RHST
CAT1111ZHHZ
CAT1111ZHJ9
CAT1111ZHJF
CAT1111ZHJH
CAT1111ZHJK
CAT1111ZHKO
CAT1111ZHK3
FDO1123YOVN
FDO1123YOVU
FDO1123YOWO
FDO1123Y0OW4
FDO1123Y0W6
FDO1123YOWN
FDO1123Y0WZ
FDO1123Y0XB
FDO1123Y0XC
FDO1123YOXF
FDO1123Y0OXH
FDO1123Y0XJ
FDO1123Y0XK
FDO1123YOYE
FDO1123Y20Y
FDO1709R0UJ
FDO1709R0OUL
FDO1708X00W
FDO1709X00Z
FDO1709X014
FDO1709X01E
FDO1709X01M
FDO1709X01T
FDO1709X02H
FDO1708X03Y
FDO1150Y5ML
SAL104151Z2

WS-C3560-24PS-S
WS-C3560-24PS-S
WS-C3560-24PS-S
WS-C3560-24PS-S
WS-C3560-24PS-S
WS-C3560-24PS-S
WS-C3560-24PS-S
WS-C3560-24PS-S
WS-C3560-24PS-S
WS-C3560-24PS-S
WS-C3560-24PS-S
WS-C3560-24PS-S
WS-C3560-24PS-S
WS-C3560-24PS-S
WS-C3560-24PS-S
WS-C3560-24PS-S
WS-C3560-24PS-S
WS-C3560-24PS-S
WS-C3560-24PS-S
WS-C3560-24PS-S
WS-C3560-24PS-S
WS-C3560-24PS-S
WS-C3560-24PS-S
WS-C3560-24PS-S
WS-C3560-24PS-S
WS-C3560-24PS-S
WS-C3560-24PS-S
WS-C3560-24PS-S
WS-C3560-24PS-S
WS-C3560-24PS-S
WS-C3560-24PS-S
WS-C3560-24PS-S
WS-C3560-24PS-S
WS-C3560-24PS-S
WS-C3560-24PS-S
WS-C3560-24PS-S
WS-C3560-24PS-S
WS-C3660-24PS-S
WS-C3560X-48PF-L
WS-C3560X-48PF-L
WS-C3560X-48PF-L
WS-C3560X-48PF-L
WS-C3560X-48PF-L
WS-C3560X-48PF-L
WS-C3560X-48PF-L
WS-C3560X-48PF-L
WS-C3560X-48PF-L
WS-C3560X-48PF-L
WS-C3750G-24TS-S
WS-C6506-E

Catalyst 3560 24
Catalyst 3560 24
Catalyst 3560 24
Catalyst 3560 24
Catalyst 3560 24
Catalyst 3560 24
Catalyst 3560 24
Catalyst 3560 24
Catalyst 3560 24
Catalyst 3560 24
Catalyst 3560 24
Catalyst 3560 24
Catalyst 3560 24
Catalyst 3560 24
Catalyst 3560 24
Catalyst 3560 24
Catalyst 3560 24
Catalyst 3560 24
Catalyst 3560 24
Catalyst 3560 24
Catalyst 3560 24
Catalyst 3560 24
Catalyst 3560 24
Catalyst 3560 24
Catalyst 3560 24
Catalyst 3560 24
Catalyst 3560 24
Catalyst 3560 24
Catalyst 3560 24
Catalyst 3560 24
Catalyst 3560 24
Catalyst 3560 24
Catalyst 3560 24
Catalyst 3560 24
Catalyst 3560 24
Catalyst 3560 24
Catalyst 3560 24
Catalyst 3560 24
Catalyst 3560X 4
Catalyst 3560X 4
Catalyst 3560X 4
Catalyst 3560X 4
Catalyst 3560X 4
Catalyst 3560X 4
Catalyst 3560X 4
Catalyst 3560X 4
Catalyst 3560X 4
Catalyst 3560X 4
ACatalyst 3750 2
Catalyst 6500 En

91751665
91751665
91751665
91751665
91751665
91751665
91751665
91751665
91751665
91751665
91751665
91751665
91751665
91751665
91751665
91751665
91751665
91751665
91751665
91751665
91751665
91751665
91751665
91751665
91751665
91751665
91751665
91751665
91751665
91751665
91751665
91751665
91751665
91751665
91751665
91751665
91751665
91751665
91751665
91751665
91751665
91751665
91751665
91751665
91751665
91751665
91751665
91751665
91751665
91751669

SNT
SNT
SNT
SNT
SNT
SNT
SNT
SNT
SNT
SNT
SNT
SNT
SNT
SNT
SNT
SNT
SNT
SNT
SNT
SNT
SNT
SNT
SNT
SNT
SNT
SNT
SNT
SNT
SNT
SNT
SNT
SNT
SNT
SNT
SNT
SNT
SNT
SNT
SNT
SNT
SNT
SNT
SNT
SNT
SNT
SNT
SNT
SNT
SNT
C4P

01-Nov-2013
01-Nov-2013
01-Nov-2013
01-Nov-2013
01-Nov-2013
01-Nov-2013
01-Nov-2013
01-Nov-2013
01-Nov-2013
01-Nov-2013
01-Nov-2013
01-Nov-2013
01-Nov-2013
01-Nov-2013
01-Nov-2013
01-Nov-2013
01-Nov-2013
01-Nov-2013
01-Nov-2013
01-Nov-2013
01-Nov-2013
01-Nov-2013
01-Nov-2013
01-Nov-2013
01-Nov-2013
01-Nov-2013
01-Nov-2013
01-Nov-2013
01-Nov-2013
01-Nov-2013
01-Nov-2013
01-Nov-2013
01-Nov-2013
01-Nov-2013
01-Nov-2013
01-Nov-2013
01-Nov-2013
01-Nov-2013
07-Apr-2014
07-Apr-2014
07-Apr-2014
07-Apr-2014
07-Apr-2014
07-Apr-2014
07-Apr-2014
07-Apr-2014
07-Apr-2014
07-Apr-2014
01-Nov-2013
01-Nov-2013

31-Oct-2014
31-Oct-2014
31-Oct-2014
31-Oct-2014
31-Oct-2014
31-Oct-2014
31-Oct-2014
31-Oct-2014
31-Oct-2014
31-Oct-2014
31-Oct-2014
31-Oct-2014
31-Oct-2014
31-Oct-2014
31-Oct-2014
31-Oct-2014
31-Oct-2014
31-Oct-2014
31-Oct-2014
31-Oct-2014
31-Oct-2014
31-Oct-2014
31-Oct-2014
31-Oct-2014
31-Oct-2014
31-Oct-2014
31-Oct-2014
31-Oct-2014
31-Oct-2014
31-Oct-2014
31-Oct-2014
31-Oct-2014
31-Oct-2014
31-Oct-2014
31-Oct-2014
31-Oct-2014
31-Oct-2014
31-Oct-2014
31-Oct-2014
31-Oct-2014
31-Oct-2014
31-Oct-2014
31-Oct-2014
31-Oct-2014
31-Oct-2014
31-Oct-2014
31-Oct-2014
31-Oct-2014
31-Mar-2014
31-Oct-2014

2256109
2256109
2256109
2256109
2256109
2256109
2256109
2256109
2256109
2256109
2256109
2256109
2256109
2256109
2256109
2256109
2256109
2256109
2256109
2256109
2256109
2256109
2256109
401092101
401092101
401092101
401092101
401092101
401092101
401092101
401092101
401092101
401092101
401092101
401092101
401092101
401092101
401092101
800057533
800057533
800057533
800057533
800057533
800057533
800057533
800057533
800057533
800057533
401092101
401092101

JOHNSON COUNTY GOVE
JOHNSON COUNTY GOVE
JOHNSON COUNTY GOVE
JOHNSON COUNTY GOVE
JOHNSON COUNTY GOVE
JOHNSON COUNTY GOVE
JOHNSON COUNTY GOVE
JOHNSON COUNTY GOVE
JOHNSON COUNTY GOVE
JOHNSON COUNTY GOVE
JOHNSON COUNTY GOVE
JOHNSON COUNTY GOVE
JOHNSON COUNTY GOVE
JOHNSON COUNTY GOVE
JOHNSON COUNTY GOVE
JOHNSON COUNTY GOVE
JOHNSON COUNTY GOVE
JOHNSON COUNTY GOVE
JOHNSON COUNTY GOVE
JOHNSON COUNTY GOVE
JOHNSON COUNTY GOVE
JOHNSON COUNTY GOVE
JOHNSON COUNTY GOVE
JOHNSON COUNTY GOVE
JOHNSON COUNTY GOVE
JOHNSON COUNTY GOVE
JOHNSON COUNTY GOVE
JOHNSON COUNTY GOVE
JOHNSON COUNTY GOVE
JOHNSON COUNTY GOVE
JOHNSON COUNTY GOVE
JOHNSON COUNTY GOVE
JOHNSON COUNTY GOVE
JOHNSON COUNTY GOVE
JOHNSON COUNTY GOVE
JOHNSON COUNTY GOVE
JOHNSON COUNTY GOVE
JOHNSON COUNTY GOVE
JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY GOVE
JOHNSON COUNTY GOVE

DO AN AND AN NNV ANDN VDDA DINARDODAPDANNPD D PDANDAPBAPAPLAPAAADAD

228.00
228.00
228.00
228.00
228.00
228.00
228.00
228.00
228.00
228.00
228.00
228.00
228.00
228.00
228.00
228.00
228.00
228.00
228.00
228.00
228.00
228.00
228.00
228.00
228.00
228.00
228.00
228.00
228.00
228.00
228.00
228.00
228.00
228.00
228.00
228.00
228.00
228.00
294.05
294.05
284.05
294.05
294.05
294.05
294.05
294.05
284.05
294.05
191.13
11,026.00

mmeamea’mmmmmmammaaamammmeewmmmmamam«mwammmmwmmmmmmm

182.40
182.40
182.40
182.40
182.40
182.40
182.40
182.40

182.40 -

182.40
182.40
182.40
182.40
182.40
182.40
182.40
182.40
182.40
182.40
182.40
182.40
182.40
182.40
182.40
182.40
182.40
182.40
182.40
182.40
182.40
182.40
182.40
182.40
182.40
182.40
182.40
182.40
182.40
235.24
235.24
235.24
235.24
235.24
235.24
235.24
235.24
235.24
235.24
152.90
8,820.80
42,344.26



